Derbyshire Mini League T&F 2017 M1 - 29th April 2017

U11 Girls Ul1 Boys
80m 11.80 80m 11.30
1 Alice Tolley HP 1244 10 +0.0 1 Nathanael Gaskin ~ Ches 13.09 10 +1.0
2 Alexa Gordon AV 1248 9 +0.0 2 Luca Maniadakis AV 1320 9 +1.0
3 Mia Hogg AV 12.69 8 +0.0 3 Harrison Turner Ches 13.23 8 +1.4
ns Esme Aikman AV 1286 +0.0 4 William Bradley AV 1353 7 +14
4 sophie Robertson-Dove Dby  13.00 7 02 5 Dylan Taylor HP 13.62 6 +1.0
ns Daisy Kaye AV  13.01 -0.2 ns Max Marriott Ches 13.86 +14
ns Millie Swain AV  13.05 +1.1 6 Jed Burton HP 13.87 5 +1.4
ns Jasmine Ellis AV 13.08 -0.2 ns Ben Scott AV 1424 +1.0
ns Miranda Holt AV  13.08 +0.0 ns Jamie Croot AV 1432 +1.4
5 Evie-Grey Whitworth Ches 13.41 6 +11 | ns Jenson Lee Ches 14.74 +1.0
ns Carmen Jackson AV 1359 +0.0
6 Plum Kidd HP 13.71 5 +1.1
7 Nyah Horsley Ches 13.73 4 +11
ns Sophie Sheppard AV 13.92 +1.1
8 Lucy Whelan Bux 14.00 3 -02
ns Fame Webb Ches 14.14 -0.2
ns Thalia Parker-Heath HP  14.55 +1.1
9 Charli Boddey Dby 14.82 2 +0.0
ns  Chloe Korobowicz ~ Dby 14.85 +0.0
ns Amy Randle Dby 1515 -0.2
ns Kristina Bououd Dby 15.61 +1.1
ns Martha Harris-Wood HP  16.06 -0.2
150m 22.10 150m 21.80
1 Mia Hogg AV 23,60 10 1 Evan Dhanda Dby 23.78 10
2 Mae Jones AV 2394 9 +0.2 2 Nathanael Gaskin  Ches 24.90 9
ns Miranda Holt AV 2513 3 Charlie Halford AV 2493 8
ns Jasmine Ellis AV 2532 +0.2 4 Xavier Morgan HP 2553 7
3 Molly Emerton Dby 2552 5 Sebastian Banks AV 2555 6
4 Maggie Welsh Dby  26.04 ns Curtis Shooter AV 26.06
5 Evie-Grey Whitworth Ches 26.68 +0.2 6 Jed Burton HP 26.16 5
ns  Romney Jamieson = Dby 26.82 +0.2 7 Samuel Holford Dby 26.22 4
6 Plum Kidd HP 2710 5 8 Daniel Bennett Ches 26.24 3
7 Skye Coulson Ches 27.43 4
ns Emily Lyons AV 2746 +0.2
ns Amy Randle Dby 27.56 +0.2
8 Sienna Jackson HP 2797 3 402
ns Sophie Sheppard AV 28.05
9 Rebecca Cudahy Bux 29.20 2
600m 1.54.5 600m 1.48.1




1 Alice Tolley

2 sophie Robertson-Dove
3 Poppy Weller
4 Amelia Quinney
5 Molly Emerton
ns Megan Joyce
ns Millie Swain
ns Carmen Jackson
ns Kira West
6 Nyah Horsley
ns Phoebe Tilsley
ns Maggie Welsh
7 Skye Coulson
ns Emily Lyons
ns  Romney Jamieson
8 Lucy Whelan
9 Rebecca Cudahy
ns Ella Stevenson
ns Faye Hailey
High Jump
1 Alexa Gordon
2 Isabelle Fellows
2 Amelia Quinney
4 Fame Webb

Howler Javelin

1 Isabelle Fellows

2 Daisy Kaye

3 Charli Boddey

4 Mae Jones

ns Phoebe Tilsley

ns Megan Joyce

ns Poppy Weller

5 Thalia Parker-Heath

ns Esme Aikman
6 Sienna Jackson
7 Kristina Bououd

ns Chloe Korobowicz
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1 A.Valley
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1 Stanley Lowe
2 Evan Dhanda
Samuel Rosling
ns Tom Rouse
ns William Wright
4 Xavier Morgan
5 Luca Maniadakis
6 Samuel McGill
7 Aaron Bates
8

Daniel Bennett

ns Samuel Holford
ns Harrison Turner
ns Reilly O'Connell
ns Archie Bamford
ns Robert Wilson
Long Jump
1 Samuel McGill
2 Miles Evans
3 Dylan Taylor
4 Charlie Halford
5 Max Marriott
6 Ben Scott
7 Nathan Deakin
ns Archie Bamford
ns Alfie Snell

Howler Javelin

1 William Bradley

2 Aaron Bates

ns Curtis Shooter

3 Alfie Snell

ns Sebastian Banks

4 Samuel Rosling

ns Jamie Croot

5 Robert Wilson

ns Nathan Deakin

ns Jenson Lee

6 Miles Evans
4x100m Relay
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2.08.55
21313
21594
2.17.89
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A.Valley
A.Valley
High Peak AC
Chesterfield
Derby

67.14
68.61
71.01
72.99
74.87
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Derby
Chesterfield
High Peak AC
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69.92
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U13 Girls U13 Boys
70m hurdles 11.20 75m hurdles 12.50
1 Annabelle Ita Dby 14.08 10 O 1 Harry Joslin AV 1546 10
2 Lily Baines Ches 14.23 9 0 2 Thomas Marriott ~ Ches 16.08 9
3 Mia Franco AV 1449 8 0 3 Robbie Boam AV 1629 8
4 Katie Potts AV 1536 7 0 ns William Annable AV 1648
5 Leah Solley Ches 15.67 6 0 ns Harry Chadwick AV  16.63
ns Viktoria Jelonkievicz Ches 15.71 0 4 Gregor McGill HP 1747 7
100m 12.90 100m 12.20
1  Madeleine Tatham AV 1379 G2 10 +0.0 1  Ka-nnan Heywood Dby 14.10 10 +0.6
2 Hannah Moody Ches 1433 G4 +1.3 2 Ellis Cameron AV 1434 8§ +1.3
3 Missy Briddon Ches 15.03 +0.0 2 Max Bishop Dby 14.34 8§ +1.3
ns Lily Baines Ches 15.07 +0.0 2 George Reynolds AV 1434 8 +0.6
4 Cecilia Smyth AV 1511 +0.0 5 Ryan Rawlinson Bux 14.83 6 +1.3
5 Aman Johal Dby 15.19 +1.3 6 David Laver HP 1491 5 +0.6
ns Viktoria Jelonkievicz Ches 15.25 +0.0 | ns Theo Wilkinson Dby 14.92 +1.3
ns Grace Robinson AV 1535 +0.0 ns Corey Tatum AV 1493 +1.3
ns  Elizabeth Collings AV 15.36 +0.0 7 James Foot Ches 15.37 4 +13
ns Mia Franco AV 1539 +0.0 | ns Morgan Cockell AV  15.67 +0.6
ns Robyn Marriot AV 1543 +13 | ns Joseph Bennett AV 1574 +1.3
ns Alicia Proctor Ches 15.46 +0.0 8 Jacob Peers Wain Ches 16.07 3 +0.6
6 Freyer Hatcher HP  15.49 5 +0.0 | ns Luke Smith AV 1618 +0.6
ns Mya Turner AV 1573 +13 | ns Alex Partner Ches 16.60 +0.6
ns Nicole Croote AV 1579 +0.5 | ns Alex Scott AV 17.80 +0.6
7 Eva-Jane Berry HP  15.89 4 +05
ns Olivia Gava-Reyes Ches 15.91 +1.3
ns Olivia Heywood HP 16.13 +1.3
ns Erin Moore Ches 16.18 +0.5
8 Eloise Landers Dby 16.26 3 +0.0
ns Leah Solley Ches 16.46 +0.0
ns Daisy Boswell AV  16.64 +1.3
ns Kyla Morley AV  16.85 +1.3
ns  Madeleine Fahey AV 17.63 +0.0
ns  Gabriela Greasley AV 19.82 +0.5
200m 27.20 200m 25.90
1  Madeleine Tatham AV 2811 G1 10 +0.0 1  Ka-nnan Heywood Dby 29.51 10 -0.1
2 Hannah Moody Ches 2935 G3 9 +0.0 2 Max Bishop Dby 29.58 9 +0.0
3 Anna Norman Dby 30.67 8 +0.0 3 Ellis Cameron AV 2968 8§ -0.1
4  Patricja Nemanyte Dby 30.81 7 +0.0 | ns Olly Smith Dby 29.73 -0.1
5 Missy Briddon Ches 31.62 6 +0.5 4 George Reynolds AV 30.32 7 -01
6 Anya Swift AV 3246 5 +0.0 | ns William Annable AV 30.93 +0.0
7 Marrissa Jackson HP  32.66 4 +00 5 Thomas Marriott Ches 30.98 6 +0.0
ns Martha Seargent AV 3324 +0.5 ns Corey Tatum AV  31.60 -0.1
ns  Elizabeth Collings AV  33.34 +0.0 6 Caleb Winfield Bux 31.88 5 -01
ns Megan Emerton Dby 33.41 +0.0 | ns Billy O'Sullivan Dby 3219 +0.0
8 Eva-Jane Berry HP 33.90 3 +0.5 7 James Foot Ches 33.02 4 -0.1
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Sarah Bourne
Nicole Croote
Lola Jamieson
Daisy Boswell
Amy Witts
Gabriela Greasley
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Anna Norman
Sarah Bourne
Annabelle Ita
Jessica Robertson
Megan Emerton
Jaime-Lee Taylor
Amy Rouse
Martha Seargent
Cecilia Smyth
Jorja Hall
Olivia Heywood
Mya Turner
Issy Rouse
Lola Jamieson
Alicia Proctor
Amy Witts
Elisa Bououd

Madeleine Fahey
Gabriela Greasley
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Katie Potts
Grace Robinson
Hannah Moody

Madeleine Tatham
Anya Swift
Cecilia Smyth
Freyer Hatcher
Elizabeth Collings
Eloise Landers
Viktoria Jelonkievicz
Robyn Marriot
Jessica Robertson
Ella Laban
Mya Turner
Annabelle Ita
Leah Solley
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ns Jacob Peers Wain

ns Thomas Eason
ns Joseph Bennett
8 Gregor McGill
800m
1 Billy O'Sullivan
2 Corey Rose
3 Ellis Cameron
4 Caleb Winfield
ns Ben Stevenson
5 Morgan Cockell
ns Logan West
6 Thomas Marriott
ns Harry Joslin
ns Bobby Oldham
ns Thomas Eason
ns William Annable
ns Drew Birkett
7 Gregor McGill
ns Eaton Waterall
ns Olly Smith
ns Thomas Holford
8 Ryan Rawlinson
ns Alex Scott
9 Beau Moulton

ns  Connor Chadwick
ns Harry Chadwick
10 Morgan Barker

High Jump
1 George Reynolds
2 Eaton Waterall
ns Harry Joslin
3 Billy O'Sullivan
4 David Laver
5 Beau Moulton
6 James Foot
ns Robbie Boam

ns Jacob Peers Wain
ns Corey Tatum
7 Thomas Holford
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Martha Seargent
Missy Briddon

Jaime-Lee Taylor

Marrissa Jackson
Erin Moore
Daisy Boswell
Eva-Jane Berry
Alicia Proctor
Kyla Morley
Olivia Gava-Reyes
Madeleine Fahey

Freyer Hatcher
Patricja Nemanyte
Ella Laban
Marrissa Jackson
Olivia Heywood
Jorja Hall
Nicole Croote
Kyla Morley
Jaime-Lee Taylor
Mia Franco
Amy Witts

Elisa Bououd

Discus

1
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3
4
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Anya Swift
Lily Baines
Katie Potts
Ella Laban
Eloise Landers

Erin Moore
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11.14
9.14

9.94
G4
G4

21.57
G4

10

10

AN N O

Shot
1 Lucas Naylor
2 Bobby Oldham
3 Theo Wilkinson

ns Thomas Eason
4 Drew Birkett
ns Joseph Bennett
ns Alex Scott
Discus

1 Lucas Naylor
2 Bobby Oldham
3 David Laver
ns Luke Smith

4 Morgan Barker
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Dby
AV
Dby
AV
AV

AV
AV
HP
AV
HP

6.33
5.82
531
4.63
4.53
4.30
3.08

14.55
13.33
11.96
11.40
8.32

10.22

20.04
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4x100m Relay 55.55 4x100m Relay 54.90
1 A.Valley 60.13 10 1 A Valley 59.50 10
2 Chesterfield 61.42 8 2 Derby 59.82 8
3 Derby 62.15 6 ns A Valley 64.50
4 High Peak AC 63.08 4
ns Derby 63.17
ns A.Valley 66.66
U15 Girls U15 Boys
75m hurdles 11.10 80m hurdles 11.59
1 Ella Rush AV 1224 G2 10 +0.9 1 Freddie Hatcher HP 1574 10 +7
2 Charlie Yates AV 1243 G3 9 +09
3 Daisy Moulton Ches 13.47 8§ +09
4 Lily Moulton Ches 13.97 7 409
ns Elfie Burn Ches 14.38 -0.5
ns Lois Green Ches 14.92 -0.5
ns Layla Brough Ches 14.98 -0.5
5 Katie Taylor HP  16.83 6 +09
ns Grace Bennett AV 16.83 -0.5
6 Sasha Scragg HP 17.95 5 -05
100m 12.50 100m 11.60
1 Hermarni Gordon AV 1349 G4 10 +11 1 William Pullan AV 1215 G4 10 +0.0
2 Mya Wright Dby 13.55 +0.2 2 Nathan Hunt AV 1270 9 +0.0
3 Leah Proctor Ches 13.56 +1.3 | ns Cody Coutts AV 1281 +0.0
4 Holly Newham Else AV 13.82 +1.3 3  Nathan Gavaghan  Ches 13.57 8 +0.0
ns Charlie Yates AV 14.00 +1.1 4 Eddie Fenton HP 13.60 7 +0.0
5 Megan Harris-Wood HP  14.10 6 +11 | ns  George Wilkinson AV  14.02 +0.1
6 Amy Braithwaite Dby 14.11 5 +1.1 ns Frankie Boyer AV 1428 +0.1
7 Lily Moulton Ches 14.12 4 +13 5 Oliver Holford Dby 14.34 6 +0.1
ns Helen Bourne Dby 14.14 +1.3 | ns Daniel Collings AV 1445 +0.1
ns Juliet Hilton Dby 14.16 +1.8 | ns  Alex Cullingworth AV 14.57 +0.1
ns Sienna Grant AV 1431 +1.3 6 Ernie Cresswell Dby 14.92 5 +0.0
ns  Toritise Etuwewe Dby 14.35 +0.8 | ns Oliver Dann AV 1535 +0.1
ns Skye Kelsey AV 1452 +0.8
ns Lois Green Ches 14.52 +0.8
ns Marie Estanda AV 1453 +0.2
ns Libby Shaw AV 14.63 +0.8
ns Indiya Gannon AV 1470 +1.8
8 Aimee Sweetmore HP 1472 3 408
ns Eleanor Sabin AV 1476 +0.2
ns Nell Tolley HP 14.78 +1.3
ns  Aoife Thompson Ches 14.81 +1.1
ns Ruby Burton HP 14.86 +1.3
ns Elfie Burn Ches 14.93 +1.8
ns Evie Bloor AV 1498 +1.8
ns Katie Taylor HP 15.01 +1.1
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Daisy Moulton
Lucy Bednall
Amy Whelan

Nicole Johnston

Lillie Jeffries-Williams
Sasha Scragg
Sarah Knox
Lily Hopkinson
Ruby Reeves
Elspeth Morgan
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Ella Rush
Mya Wright
Holly Newham Else
Sienna Grant
Sosseh Badjie
Megan Harris-Wood
Helen Bourne
Valentina Costa
Amy Braithwaite
Juliet Hilton
Skye Kelsey
Aoife Thompson
Elizabeth Webster
Grace Bennett
Libby Shaw
Marie Estanda
Ruby Burton
Emma Brown
Daisie Jeffries-Williams
Eleanor Sabin
Nell Tolley
Lucy Bednall
Abbie Fryer-Winder
Nicole Johnston
Sasha Scragg
Leoni Cragg
Evie Jones
Rhianna Keighley
Elspeth Morgan

800m
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Sosseh Badjie
Valentina Costa
Elizabeth Webster
Lillie Jeffries-Williams
Abbie Darnell
Evie Jones
Amber Hendley

Ches
Bux
Bux
HP
Dby
HP
Bux

Ches

Ches
HP

AV
Dby
AV
AV
HP
HP
Dby
Dby
Dby
Dby
AV
Ches
Ches
AV
AV
AV
HP
Ches
Dby
AV
HP
Bux
Bux
HP
HP
Ches
Dby
Ches
HP

HP
Dby
Ches
Dby
Ches
Dby

AV

15.04
15.09
15.12
15.33
15.51
15.63
16.01
16.12
17.17
18.44
25.80
2671 G3
2773 G4
28.33
28.60
28.76
29.15
29.18
29.28
29.56
29.90
30.04
30.10
30.18
30.35
30.44
30.46
30.97
31.00
31.05
31.43
31.44
31.59
31.80
32.38
32.59
32.62
32.74
33.51
38.18
2.18.5
22487 G3
2.27.06 G4
2.34.65
2.43.58
2.43.93
2.46.35
24714
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+1.8
+1.1
+1.8
+1.8
+1.8
+0.8
+1.3
+1.1
+0.2
+0.2

+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
+0.2
+0.2
+0.3
+0.2
+0.0
+1.0
+0.3
+1.0
+1.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.2
+0.0
+1.0
+0.2
+1.0
+1.0
+1.0
+0.3
+0.2
+0.0
+0.3
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.2

200m

1 William Pullan
2 Nathan Hunt

3 Eddie Fenton

4 Joseph Currie

5 Nathan Gavaghan
ns Oscar Cousins
ns Joel McGraw

6 Freddie Hatcher

Sonny Jamieson

N

ns Stan Dickenson

ns  George Wilkinson
ns Finlay Grant

ns Myron Cockell

ns Oliver Dann

ns Harry Cocking

8 Jack Surgay

ns Gabriel Parker-Heath

800m

1 Joseph Currie
2 Oscar Cousins
3 Lewis Boswell
4 Sonny Jamieson
5 Stan Dickenson
ns Finlay Grant

6 Ernie Cresswell
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Dby
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Dby
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2410
25.08 G4
26.05
26.45
27.42
27.56
27.81
28.34
28.41
28.58
29.07
30.11
30.95
32.07
32.13
33.54
33.73
34.54

2.05.2
21474 G4
21941
2.20.20
2.21.09
2.22.74
2.26.76
2.28.67
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7 Indiya Gannon
ns Daisie Jeffries-Williams
ns Emma Brown

8 Lucy Bednall

9 Cheyenne Wright
ns Leah Thomas
ns Leoni Cragg
10 Amy Whelan
ns Leah Proctor
ns Robyn Tilsley
ns Megan Knight
ns Francesca Howett
ns Isobel Ivings
ns Kiera Westbury

High Jump

1 Charlie Yates

2 Amy Braithwaite

3 Ella Rush
ns  Hermarni Gordon

4 Elfie Burn

5 Emma Brown
ns  Evie Washington

6 Sosseh Badjie

6  Megan Harris-Wood
ns Robyn Tilsley

8 Heather Wilshaw
ns Ruby Burton
ns  Aimee Sweetmore
ns Abbie Darnell
ns Leoni Cragg

9 Katie Ivings
ns Lily Hopkinson
ns Isobel Ivings

Shot

1 Layla Brough

2 Hermarni Gordon

3 Rhianna Keighley

4 Katie Taylor
ns  Lauren Greenwell
ns  Elizabeth Webster
ns Leah Proctor

5 Sienna Grant
ns Lois Green
ns Libby Shaw
ns  Evie Washington
ns Evie Bloor
ns Eleanor Sabin

ns

Francesca Howett
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Dby
Ches
Bux

HP
Dby
Ches
Bux
Ches

AV
Dby

AV
Bux
Ches

AV
Dby
AV
AV
Ches
Ches
Ches
HP
HP
AV
Bux
HP
HP
Ches
Ches
Bux
Ches

Bux

Ches
AV
Ches
HP
Dby
Ches
Ches
AV
Ches
AV
Ches
AV
AV
AV

2.47.67
2.48.20
2.48.23
2.50.07
2.50.10
2.51.89
2.52.01
2.52.46
2.53.61
2.58.75
3.00.71
3.02.17
3.05.03
3.06.98

1.48
1.45
1.40
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.10
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.90

7.44
7.28
6.93
6.76
6.45
6.14
6.02
5.96
5.92
5.63
549
5.43
541
4.83

1.61
G4
G4

11.55
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7  Gabriel Parker-Heath

Oliver Holford
Frankie Boyer
Joel McGraw

Jack Surgay
Nathan Gavaghan
Harry Cocking
Myron Cockell

Oliver Dann

Long Jump
1 William Pullan
2 Joseph Currie
3 Stan Dickenson
4 Tom Silcock
ns Cody Coutts
5 Freddie Hatcher
ns Joel Naylor
6 Oscar Cousins
ns Joel McGraw
ns  George Wilkinson
ns Harry Cocking
ns Frankie Boyer
ns Charlie Dave
ns Daniel Collings

7  Gabriel Parker-Heath

Shot
1
2
3
ns
4
ns

ns

Joel Naylor
Marcus Kirby
Nathan Whyatt
Cody Coutts
Freddie Burton
Alex Cullingworth
Joshua Morley

Dby
AV
AV
Dby
Ches
Ches
AV
AV
HP

AV
Ches
AV
Dby
AV
HP
AV
Ches
AV
AV
Ches
AV
AV
AV
HP

AV
AV
Ches
AV
Dby
AV
AV

2.30.78
2.34.13
2.34.37
2.37.24
2.38.56
2.39.58
2.44.97
2.58.74
3.03.52

5.20
4.79
4.51
441
4.24
4.24
4.18
4.10
4.04
3.91
3.81
3.78
3.73
3.62
3.30

10.96
8.84
8.77
8.70
6.48
6.14
3.89

5.94
G4

14.02
G4

10
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6 Nicole Johnston
ns Ruby Reeves
ns Kiera Westbury
ns Elspeth Morgan

Discus

1 Grace Bennett

2 Rhianna Keighley

3 Layla Brough
ns Kiera Westbury

4 Francesca Howett
ns Abbie Darnell

HP
Ches
Ches

HP

AV
Ches
Ches
Ches

AV
Ches

4.73
3.98
3.89
3.30

19.04
16.29
12.90
10.87
9.96
8.80

32.47
10

7

Discus
1 Joel Naylor
2 Marcus Kirby
3 Nathan Whyatt
ns Charlie Dave

4 Freddie Burton

AV
AV
Ches
AV
Dby

26.58
24.09
23.84
15.57
15.23

36.72
G4

10



4x100m Relay

1
2

3
ns
ns

4
ns

5

A.Valley
High Peak AC

Derby
A.Valley
A.Valley

Chesterfield
High Peak AC

Buxton

U9s 50m

1
2
3
4
5
6

Dylan Jackson
Hannah Ita
Thomas Wright
Rachel Cudahy
Leah Hailey
Flo Harris-Wood

U9s 50m

3 O G s W N

Alfie Talbot
Charlie Swain
Leah Halford

Jack Taylor

Hannah Cudahy
Ashton Cockell
Jacob Humphreys
Tobi Duke

53.07
56.69

57.14
57.39
58.69
58.78
60.34
63.68

9.75
9.83
10.26
10.28
10.51

9.58

9.93

10.8
10.87
13.61
13.75
15.17
19.71

52.10

10

4x100m Relay
1 A.Valley
2 Chesterfield
ns A.Valley
ns Derby NS
ns A.Valley

51.07
56.25

57.81
60.98
63.41

49.40

10



